

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

2017	7-1932	Version: 1			
Proc	amation		Status:	Adopted	
9/26	/2017		In control:	City Council	
9/26	/2017		Final action:	9/26/2017	
9/26	/2017		Enactment #:	558	
9/26	/2017				
reco and BE l' Sept	NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize The Parkinson Foundation of Western Pennsylvania for building awareness, raising funds, and supporting patients and families throughout the Pittsburgh region; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare September 30, 2017 to be "The Parkinson Foundation of Western Pennsylvania Step Forward Day" in the City of Pittsburgh.				
Dan Gilman, Theresa Kail-Smith, All Members					
PROCLAMATION - MR. GILMAN, PROCLAMATION - MRS. KAIL-SMITH					
Ver.	Action By	,	Acti	on	Result
1	Citv Cou	ncil	Ado	inted	
	Proc 9/26 9/26 9/26 9/26 NOV reco and BE I Sept the C Dan PRC	recognize The and supporting BE IT FURTH September 30 the City of Pitt Dan Gilman, T PROCLAMAT	Proclamation 9/26/2017 9/26/2017 9/26/2017 NOW THEREFORE BE IT RES recognize The Parkinson Foun and supporting patients and fail BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED September 30, 2017 to be "The the City of Pittsburgh. Dan Gilman, Theresa Kail-Smit PROCLAMATION - MR. GILM/	ProclamationStatus:9/26/2017In control:9/26/2017Final action:9/26/2017Enactment #:9/26/20179/26/2017NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the recognize The Parkinson Foundation of Western and supporting patients and families throughoutBE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of September 30, 2017 to be "The Parkinson Found the City of Pittsburgh.Dan Gilman, Theresa Kail-Smith, All MembersPROCLAMATION - MR. GILMAN, PROCLAMATVer. Action ByAction	Proclamation Status: Adopted 9/26/2017 In control: City Council 9/26/2017 Final action: 9/26/2017 9/26/2017 Enactment #: 558 9/26/2017 Enactment #: 558 9/26/2017 NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh durecognize The Parkinson Foundation of Western Pennsylvania for building awarer and supporting patients and families throughout the Pittsburgh region; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hered September 30, 2017 to be "The Parkinson Foundation of Western Pennsylvania S the City of Pittsburgh. Dan Gilman, Theresa Kail-Smith, All Members PROCLAMATION - MR. GILMAN, PROCLAMATION - MRS. KAIL-SMITH Ver. Action By Action